\
双极型功率对管
Complementary NPN-PNP Power Bipolar Transistor
R
MJL21194G(NPN)
MJL21193G(PNP)
用途
 高保真音响及其他线性应用
产品特性
高集电极电压：VCEO=250V (min)
NPN-PNP 互补
宽安全工作区
环保（RoHS）产品
封装 Package
订货信息 ORDER MESSAGE
1/5
FEATURES
订 货 型 号 Order codes
印    记
Marking
封    装
Package 有卤-条管
Halogen-Tube
无卤-条管
Halogen Free-
Tube
有卤-盒装
Halogen-Reel
无卤-盒装
Halogen Free-
Reel
MJL21194G-GB-B N/A N/A N/A MJL21194G TO-3PL
MJL21193G-GB-B N/A N/A N/A MJL21193G TO-3PL
APPLICATIONS
 High fidelity audio amplifier and other linear applications
High collector voltage：VCEO=250V (min)
Complementary NPN-PNP